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Tork Advanced Facial Tissue Flat Box

Tork Advanced Facial Tissue is an extra soft and absorbent 2-ply facial tissue which offers the right
combination of performance and value. The flat box style is ideal for the vanity or in-wall dispensers.

e Soft protective poly shield opening protects the tissues and provides easy, one-at-a-time dispensing
while reducing lint.
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Product & System
Shipping data F1
Print
No
Unfolded length
8.2in
FSC
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 7016646002486
Packaging material Box
Pieces 100
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 0.37 b
Height 2.09in
Length 4.53in
Width 8.46in
Net Weight 0.26 Ib
Volume 0.05 ft3

Quality
Advanced

Folded length
4.1in

Unfolded width
7.9in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286614886

Carton

3000 (30 CON)

11.47 b
10.75in
18in
14.25in
7.891b

1.6 ft3

Ply
2

Folded width
7.9in

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540850581

243000 (81 TRP)
9

9

928.59 Ib
96.75in

54in

42.75in

639.33 Ib

129.25 ft3
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